
 2017 Jokers Wild Poker Run September 9, 2017

Dist Turn Road Total Dist
Start at Lydia Park 0.00 mi
Go southeast on Steet in Park 0.00 mi

in 0.39 mi Turn right (S) on to PR 205 (Freyou Rd) 0.39mi
in 0.01 mi Turn left (E.) on to PR 223 (Leona Dr.) 0.40 mi
in 0.42 mi Turn left (NNE) on to PR 211 (Darnell Rd) 0.82 mi
in 4.07 mi Go straight on to SR 320 4.89 mi
in 0.32 mi Turn left (WNW) on to SR 87 (Old Jeanerette Rd) 5.21 mi
in 1.79 mi Turn right (NNE) on to SR 3195 (PR 203/Emile Verret Rd) 7.00 mi
in 1.51 mi Go straight on to SR 344 (Sugar Oaks Rd) 8.51 mi
in 0.53 mi Turn left (W) on to SR 677 (Sugar Mill Rd) 9.04 mi
in 2.14 mi Turn right (N) on to Daspit Rd 11.18 mi
in 0.03 mi Turn left on Daspit Rd 11.21 mi
in 1.07 mi Turn right (N) on to SR 31 (Jane St) 12.28 mi
in 7.55 mi Turn right (ESE) on to Old Market St 19.83 mi
in 0.00 mi STOP at ROBERT'S LOUNGE, ST. MARTINVILLE 19.83 mi

Dist Turn Road Total Dist
Start at ROBERT'S LOUNGE, ST. MARTINVILLE 19.83 mi
Go east on Old Market St 19.83 mi

in 0.06 mi Turn left (NNE) on to Saint Martin St 19.89 mi
in 0.06 mi Turn right (E.) on to Evangeline Blvd. 19.95 mi
in 0.08 mi Keep left (NNE) on to S New Market St 20.03 mi
in 0.07 mi Turn right (ESE) on to SR 96 (E Bridge St) 20.10 mi
in 0.30 mi Turn left (N) on to SR 347 (Resweber St) 20.40 mi
in 6.76 mi Keep right on SR 347 27.16 mi
in 0.48 mi Go straight on to SR 3039 (Nursery Hwy) 27.64 mi
in 1.05 mi Turn right (SE) on to PR 28 (Section 28 Rd) 28.69 mi
in 4.60 mi Turn left (ENE) on to SR 96 (Catahoula Hwy) 33.29 mi
in 4.56 mi STOP at RED'S LEVEE BAR, CATAHOULA 37.85 mi

Dist Turn Road Total Dist
Start at RED'S LEVEE BAR, CATAHOULA 37.85 mi
Continue east on SR 96 37.85 mi

in 0.02 mi Turn right (S) on to Catahoula Levee Rd 37.87 mi
in 5.26 mi Turn right (WSW) on to SR 3083 (Bayou Alexandre Hwy) 43.13 mi
in 3.97 mi Turn left (S) on to SR 679 (Couteau Holmes Hwy) 47.10 mi
in 4.29 mi Turn left (SSE) on to SR 86 (Daspit Rd) 51.39 mi
in 1.44 mi STOP at BAILEY'S SPORTS BAR, LOREAUVILLE 52.83 mi

Dist Turn Road Total Dist
Start at BAILEY'S SPORTS BAR, LOREAUVILLE 52.83 mi
Go west on SR 344 (Bridge St) 52.83 mi

in 0.32 mi Turn right (WSW) on to SR 344 (Sugar Oaks Rd) 53.15 mi
in 3.78 mi Turn left (ESE) on to PR 402 (Vida Shaw Rd) 56.93 mi
in 2.05 mi Turn right (S) on to PR 608 (Northside Rd) 58.98 mi
in 2.15 mi Turn left (SSW) on to Sr 320 (Belle Pl) 61.13 mi
in 2.63 mi Go straight on to PR 211 (Darnell Rd) 63.76 mi
in 3.83 mi Turn right (W) on to Smith Rd. 67.59 mi
in 0.53 mi Turn right (N) on to PR 205 (Freyou Rd) 68.12 mi
in 0.06 mi Turn left (WSW) into Lydia Park 68.18 mi
in 0.38 mi ARRIVE at LYDIA PARK 68.56 mi
in

From Lydia Park to Roberts Lounge

From Robert's Lounge to Red's Levee Bar

From Red's Levee Bar to Bailey's Sports Bar

From Bailey's Sports Bar to Lydia Park


